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following holidays are to be observed at ICAR-IIRR. Hyderabad during the year 2026 and in addition to these 

holidays two restricted holidays may also be availed out of the list. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

ICAR-Indian Institute of Rice Research 

Jjuda aH / Republic Day 

qjtc/Hh HSaIA Pongal/ Makar Sankranti 

3Jfa / Ugadi 
sC-3-fhdte / ld-ul-Fitr 

HSIr 
aS H^S / Good Friday 

/ Mahavir Jayanti 

qqr goiAT / Buddha Purmima 

asA I Muharram 
$e-3-T (47)-/ Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

(formerly Directorate of Rice RSCurch) 

FadidI aH/ Independence Day 

RGT / Dussehra 

Ara-3-/ s-T-la | Milad-un-Nabi or 

Id-c-Mila (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 
aruer dt / Ganesh Chaturthi 

HalçHT Zjeit sH dT / Mahatma Gandhi's 

Birthday 

earet (­tra) / Diwali (Deepavali) 

(Befti â Ht / Closed Holidays ) 

fSht141 fdH/Christmas Day 
fboli HoH aH / Guru Nanak's Birthday 

Hg qt I New Year's Day 

UR, RRe -500 030 

RoRd 3H HdH / Hazrat Ali's birthday 

Ho HShi / Makar Sankranti 

gHG ye/ st yut / Sri Panchami / Basant 

Panchami 
as faGH SoHGH/ Guru Ravi Das's 

Birthday 

Swami Dayananda Saraswati 

HGT RlaRIA / Maha Shivratri 

Yatra 

Fa qdG Hd oHcaH / Birthday of 

flAI idt / Shivaji Jayanti 
zifGHI ET, Sl YAT / Holika Dahan, Dol 

14.01.2026 

26.01.2026 

19.03.2026 

21.03.2026 

31.03.2026 

03.04.2C26 

01.05.2026 

27.05.2026 

(sffur gefut t / Restricted Holldays) 

26.06.2026 

15.08.2026 

26.08.2026 

14.09.2026 

02.10.2026 

20.10.2026 
08.11.2026 

24.11.2026 

25.12.2026 

01.01.2026 

03.01.2026 

14.01.2026 

23.01.2026 

01.02.2026 

12.02.2026 

15.02.2026 

19.02.2026 

f.01.12.2025 

03.03.2026 

quarWednesday 

AtHAR I Monday 
JGAR / Thursday 

erfaar / Saturday 
Halddt I Tuesday 

ghdR / Friday 
hdIR / Friday 

qyarWednesday 

haIT / Friday 

erfear / Saturday 
quar/Wednesday 

HAR/ Monday 
ghdrT / Friday 

HUTedK I Tuesday 
Tfaar / Sunday 

jrdK| Tuesday 

hdT / Friday 

JjbdIR / Thursday 

grfarr Saturday 
qtartWednesday 

hdR / Friday 

zfaar / Sunday 

IR / Thursday 

zfdar / Sunday 

IIRR 

Yar IThursday 

HJTddR| Tuesday 

Chief Administrative Officer 

ICAR Indian Institute of Xice Resea 

Raiendranagar, Hyderabad-500 030. (Teiar.. 
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20. 

21. 
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23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

JHIA-3-faar / Jamat-U|-Vida 

S HS / Easter Sunday 

tnd (ag �aat) I Meshadi (T'amil New 
Ycar's Dav) 
dergc (G) /aEIT faR (3HH) / Vaisakhad1 
(Bengal) /Bahag Bihu (Assam) 
JjF TfaogolY SoH 
Rabindranath's Tagore 

TY YaT/ Rath Yatra 
qrt daqat | Parsi Newyear's Day 7 

Naoraj 

a/ Birthday of Guu 

34 Y HH H| Onam or Thiru 

Onam Day 

TAIIGIU/ Raksha Bandhan/ HEt dd 

Varalakshmi Vratam 
oHIsot (dojg) I Janamashami (Vaishnavi) 

RIRT (H)/ Dussehra (Saptami) 
RIET (HGT 33) / Dusschra (Mahashtami) 

IET (H^T HG) / Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 

Birthday 
ddcet (aI ate) / Karak Chaturthi 

(Karwa Chouth) 

G det/ Naraka Chaturdasi 

alat t / Govardhan Puja 

HTS Gl Bhai Duj 

Aaharishi Valmiki's 

yfaar ysS/ yÑt (33 y) / Pratihar 
Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 

Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 
}Rd 31iT rHdH / Hazrat Ali's birthday 

fghH4 yß HtT / Christmas Eve 

04.03.2026 
20.03.2026 

26.03.2026 

05,04.2026 

14.04.2026 

15.04.2026 

09.05.2026 

16.07.2026 

15.08.2026 

26.08.2026 

28.08.2026 

04.09.2026 

18.10.2026 

19.10.2026 

20.10.2026 

26.10.2026 

29.10.2026 

08.11.2026 

09.11.2026 

11.11.2026 

15.11.2026 

24.11.2026 

23.12.2026 
24.12.2026 

quaUWednesday 

5dt / Friday 

tAt | Thursday 

rfaart | Sunday 
z(fcdrt| Tuesday 

qrartWednesday 

arfaarr Saturday 

| Thursday 

erfAarr / Saturday 

qtrarWednesday 

Ghar / Friday 

hdt / Friday 

zfaar / Sunday 

Monday 
HUldaIt/ Tuesday 

Ha / Monday 

Jbdr / Thursday 

fdar / Sunday 
HHAK / Monday 

qeyaWednesday 

faar / Sunday 

HUcGIt Tuesday 

TB4R / Thursday 

RaR / Thursday 

(eftarey RThitaashu Kumar) 

Chief Administrative Officer 

Chief Administrative, Offiçer 
ICARIndian Institute of Rice Research 
Rajendranagar, Hyderabad-500 030. (Telangana) 
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